16,559 66,068 9,272 75,340 23,864 99,204 8-1 5
6,645 6,645 0 6,645 0 6,645

(45,808) (76,972) (49.354) (126,327) 186,341 60,015 c-I
60,538 506,283 74.075 580,358 218,037 798,395

(49,277) (106,617) (71,752) (178.369) 312,273 133,903
50,932 1,349,415 312,505 1,661,920 0 1,661.920 A-I

8 ow/,

5

Requested Revenue Increase: 131.9%

VI

printed 11/16/2006 10:28 PM

Florida Public Service Commission Schedule of Sewer Net Operating Income

Putnam County Total
Docket No. 060368-WS
Schedule Year Ended December 31 of:

Number of Sewer Systems: 4 Schedule: 8-2

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 o f 1

Historical 2005, Projected 2006, 2007

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount other than
an acquisition adjustment, submit an additional schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (1 0) (11)
Per Utility Adjusted Adjusted Adjusted Requested Requested

Line Books Test Year Test Year Adjustments Intermd. Yr Adjustments Rate Year Revenue Annual Supporting
2007 Adjustment Revenues Schedules No. Description 2005 Adjustment 2005 2005-06 2006 2006-07

1 OPERATING REVENUES 131.215 (8,670) 122,545 2,434 124,979 1,160 126,140 215,665 341.805 8-4

2 Operation & Maintenance 156.805 1,862 158,667 (9,730) 148,937 43,560 192,498 3,185 195,683 B-6
3 Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort. 0 33,365 33,365 (288) 33,076 4,075 37,152 0 37,152 B-14

5 Taxes Other Than Income 16.276 0 16.276 2.377 18.654 6.516 25,169 9,705 34,874 B-15
4 Amortization 0 0 0 1,145 1,145 0 1,145 0 1,145

6 Provision for Income Taxes (1 61652) (16,098) (32,749) 555 (32,194) (21,466) (53,660) 76,276 22,615 c-I
32,685 202,303 89,166 291.469 7 OPERATING EXPENSES 156,430 19,129 175.558 (5,941) 169,618

8 NET OPERATING INCOME (25,214) (27,799) (53,013) 8,375 (44,638) (31,525) (76,163) 126,499 50,336

10 RATE OF RETURN -1 0.60% 8.29%
9 RATEBASE 0 500,037 500,037 (10,221) 489,816 1 17,501 607,317 607,317 A-2

Requested Revenue Increase: 171 .O%

6 printed 1 1/16/2006 10:28 PM

7

Schedule of Requested Cost of Capital Florida Public Service Commission

Putnam County Total
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending: 12/31/07
Historical [ ] Projected [ X ]

Number of Water Systems: 10 Schedule: D-I
Number of Sewer Systems: 4 Page: 1 of 1

Preparer: Jack Schreyer

Explanation: Provide a schedule which calculates the requested Cost of Capital on a 13-month average basis.
If a year-end basis is used submit an additional schedule reflecting year-end calculations.

(1 1 (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) ( 7)